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Dates for Your Diary
Date Event

Monday 3rd October FoBs family event - see separate letter for details.

Thursday 6th October School Photographs

Monday 10th - Thursday 
13th October  

Parents’ Evenings - appointment letters out soon.

Wednesday 12th October Tag Rugby Festival Years 2 and 3 - more info soon.

Tuesday 18th October Woodland Class to the Wildlife Park - see separate letter 
for details

Wednesday 19th October FoBs Hop tu Naa Disco - get your ticket from the office

Friday 21st October Girls Football Years 2,3,4 - more info nearer the time

Monday 24th October - 
Friday 28th October 

Half Term - School closed

Tuesday 15th November Manx Youth Orchestra Concert at Villa Marina

Tuesday 15th November FoBs AGM - more information nearer the time

Friday 18th November Children in Need - Spotacular

Friday 25th November FoBs - Movie Night

Thursday 1st December Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 7th December Afternoon performance Christmas Production

Thursday 8th December Early evening performance Christmas Production

Monday 12th December FoBs Rushen Silver Band Carol Evening 7.15pm

Wednesday 14th December School Christmas Lunch

Thursday 15th December Christmas Party

Friday 16th December End of Term 3.25pm - School closed for Christmas

Tuesday 3rd January 2017 School open to pupils
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Date Event

Tuesday 7th February Hockey Festival Years 3 and 4 - more info nearer the time

February 20th to 24th Half Term - School closed

Wednesday 8th March Golf Festival Years 5 and 6 - more info nearer the time

Wednesday 22nd March Netball Festival - Years 4,5,6 mixed - more info nearer the time.

Monday 27th March - 
Thursday 30th March

Parents' Evenings week

Thursday 30th March Cross Country - Nobles Park - more info nearer the time.

Friday 7th April 2017 End of Term 3.25pm - School closed for Easter

Monday 24th April School open to pupils

Friday 28th April Girls Football - Years 4,5,6 - more info nearer the time

Wednesday 3rd May Dolphin Swimming Gala

Monday 8th May - Friday 
12th May

Willow Class residential visit to the Venture Centre

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday - School closed

Wednesday 24th May Sports Day

Monday 29th May Bank Holiday - School closed

Wednesday 31st May Sports Day - Reserve

Friday 2nd June - 9th June Half Term TT Holiday - School closed

Thursday 29th June Athletics Festival - Years 4,5,6 

Wednesday 5th July Tynwald Day - School closed

Monday 17th July Whole School Outing

Thursday 20th July Leavers’ Ceremony

Friday 21st July End of Term 3.25pm - School closed for Summer
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